Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District State of Office Energy, Minerals a	New Mo	exico tral Resources			n C-103 ly 18, 2013
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240HOBBS, Oll CONSERVI-			WELL API NO.	30-025-31675	19 18, 2015
1201 W Grand Avia Artagia NM 99210 UIL VINDLA	VATIO	N DIVISION	5. Indicate Typ		
District III District IV	STATE	<b>X</b> FEE	~		
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	0, 14141	07505	6. State Oil & O	Gas Lease No.	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS	ON WE	11.5	7 Lesse Nome	or Unit Agreement 1	Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (F PROPOSALS.)	DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK TO A	Arrowhead Gr	-	
	Injection		8. Well Numbe	r	~
2. Name of Operator XTO Energy, Inc.			9. OGRID Num 005380	ber	1
3. Address of Operator 500 W. Illinois St Ste 100 Midland, TX 79701			10. Pool name Arrowhead; G		1
4. Well Location					
Unit Letter K : 1650' feet from the	e South	line and	1650' feet	from the West	line
Section 7 Township 22S	R	ange 37E	NMPM	County Lea	~
11. Elevation (Show	whether	DR, RKB, RT, GR, et	'c.)		
12. Check Appropriate Box to I	ndicate	Nature of Notice,	Report, or Othe	er Data	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:		SUB	SEQUENT R	EPOPT OF	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDO		REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING CA	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRILL		P AND A	
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL		CASING/CEMENT J		T AND A	
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM					
OTHER:		OTHER: MIT & Bra	denhead		X
<ol> <li>Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly si of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 proposed completion or recompletion.</li> <li>05/16/2016: XTO Energy, Inc ran a goot MIT and bradent attached.</li> </ol>	NMAC.	. For Multiple Comple	etions: Attach wel	lbore diagram of	
Spud Date:	Rig Rele	ase Date:			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and comp	lete to th	e best of my knowledg	ge and belief.		
SIGNATURE Atghanie Rabadue	TIT	LE Regulatory Analy	yst	DATE06/09/20	)16
Type or print name Stephanie Rabadue		nail address:		PHONE 432.62	0.6714
For State Use Only	st	ephanie_rabadue@x	toenergy.com		
APPROVED BY Mach Whiteh	- TI	TLE P.E.S.		DATE 6/201	2016
Conditions of Approval (if any):					

			1
		N	1
N	1	~	

## HOBBS OCD

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Oil Conservation Division Hobbs District Office

JUN 1 6 2016

## RECEIVED

BRADENH	EAD TEST REPORT	RECEIVED
Operator Name XTO Energy, Inc		<sup>3</sup> API Number 30-025-31675
Property Name Arrowhead Grayburg Unit		Well No. 201
7. Sur	face Location	

				5	ui lace Docatio	11			
UL - Lot	Section	Township	Range		Feet from	N/S Line	Feet From	E/W Line	County
K	7	22S	37E		1650	South	1650	West	Lea

Well Status

TA'D WELL	SHUT-IN		INJECTOR	1015	PRODUCER	DATE
YES NO	YES	NO	(INJ)	SWD	OIL GAS	5-6-2016

## **OBSERVED DATA**

	(A)Surface	(B) Interm(1)	(C) Interm(2)	(D) Prod Csng	(E) Tubing
Pressure	Ø			6	778
Flow Characteristics	×	1. 7. 1			
Puff	YIN	Y/N	Y / N	YO	CO2/
Steady Flow	YN	Y/N	Y / N	Y / N	WTR
Surges	Y/N	Y / N	Y / N	Y O	GAS
Down to nothing	(V) N	Y/N	Y / N	(Y) N	Injected for
Gas or Oil	YN	Y/N	Y / N	YR	Waterflood if applies.
Water	Y/N	Y / N	· Y / N	YN	1

Signature: Alan Mylle	a - XTO Energy	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Printed name:	11	Entered into RBDMS
Title:		Re-test
E-mail Address:		
Date: 5-16-2016	Phone: 575-441-1641	
	Witness:	

